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Nom de fichier
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Nombre de points:

Taille :

9776

Largeur =51,9 mm

Hauteur = 95,2 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

Description

Marque

Code

Nom de base

: [ ]BLEU CLAIR
2: [ ]BLANC

MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon

1092
1001
1095
1001
1090
1093

3: [ BLEU CIEL
5: [l VERT SARCELLE
6: [[0] ARGENT

4: [ |BLANC

1

MA Rayon
MA Rayon

1094
1095

8: [l BLEU CIEL



